

## NOTICE: ACCORDING TO COLORADO LAW, YOU MUST COMMENCE ANY LEGAL ACTION BASED UPON ANY DEFECT IN THIS SURVEY WITHIN THREE YEARS AFTER YOU FIRST DISCOVER SUCH DEFECT. IN NO EVENT, MAY ANY ACTION BASED UPON ANY DEFECT IN THIS SURVEY BE COMMENCED MORE THAN TEN YEARS FROM THE DATE OF CERTIFICATION SHOWN HEREON.

ARK

PCD# SF-21-038

## Α SUBDIVISION

## NOTES:

DATE: 10/20/22 SHEET 1 OF 3		BRIDGE		INAGE
<b>Ridgeline</b> nd Surveying FRLY STREET, UNIT C SPRINCS, CO 80918 5: 719.238.2917	4345 BEVERLY S COLORADO SPRI TEL: 719.4			ES:
		OF PREPARATION 22	DATE ( March 202	
		2018	SURVE December	
		<u>EER</u> Larch Parkway Springs, co 80920	<u>ENGINEER</u> MATRIX 2435 RESEARCH COLORADO SPRINO	
		/ <i>DEVELOPER</i> WAY BLVD EAST #102 X 79915-1801	OWNER/1 Cola LLC 7910 Gatewa El Paso, Tx	PMENT
		ΤΥ FEE:	ВҮ:	ION NO. NTERESTS AFFECTED
		TY CLERK AND RECORDER	EL PASO COUN	UBJECT
ION OF	TION: FFICE ON THIS DAY OF AND WAS RECORDED AT RECEPTION _ PASO COUNTY.	ND RECORDER CERTIFICAT.	CLERK A	- OF WAY.
	DATE	ER, COUNTY ASSESSOR	STEVE SCHLEIKER,	TATES
	DATE	ANNING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	DIRECTOR, PLAI	UERTAIN UECT TO LL TAX E
ONS	NING AND COMMUNITY , 20, SUBJECT TO ANY NOTES E (COVENANTS). THE DEDICATIONS ACCEPTED, BUT PUBLIC RESPONSIBILITY OF EL PASO IMPROVEMENTS IN ACCORDANCE DE AND ENGINEERING CRITERIA I	THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF THE EL PASO COUNTY PLANNING A DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ON THIS DAY OF, 20 SPECIFIED HEREON AND ANY CONDITIONS INCLUDED IN THE (COV OF LAND TO THE PUBLIC STREETS AND EASEMENTS ARE ACCEPT IMPROVEMENTS THEREON WILL NOT BECOME MAINTENANCE RESPO COUNTY UNTIL PRELIMINARY ACCEPTANCE OF THE PUBLIC IMPROV WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE AND MANUAL AND THE SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT	THE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT I SPECIFIED HERE OF LAND TO TH IMPROVEMENTS COUNTY UNTIL WITH THE REQU MANUAL AND T	S m v
BY	" WAS APPROVED FOR FILING	CERTIFICATION:	COUNTY .	
		LAND SURVEYOR DF COLORADO, NO 34583 EHALF OF RIDGELINE LAND SURVEYING LLC.	JAMES F. LENZ PROFESSIONAL L IN THE STATE OI FOR AND ON BE	D OTHER ARRIVING
THE ERVISION ANCE SO	ID SURVEYOR IN THE STATE O AND CORRECTLY REPRESENTS E OR UNDER MY DIRECT SUPE TAT MATHEMATICAL CLOSURE E IN PREPARED IN FULL COMPLI- DEALING WITH MONUMENTS, LE PROVISIONS OF THE EL PAS	, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT TRULY AND SURVEYOR IN THE STATE OF OF A SURVEY MADE ON DATE OF SURVEY, BY ME OR UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION ALL MONUMENTS EXIST AS SHOWN HEREON; THAT MATHEMATICAL CLOSURE ERRORS THAN 1:10,000; AND THAT SAID PLAT HAS BEEN PREPARED IN FULL COMPLIANCE APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE STATE OF COLORADO DEALING WITH MONUMENTS, N, OR SURVEYING OF LAND AND ALL APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE EL PASO AND DEVELOPMENT CODE.	I JAMES F. LEN COLORADO, DO RESULTS OF A AND THAT ALL ARE LESS THAN WITH ALL APPL SUBDIVISION, O COUNTY LAND	SSUANCE
	N.T.S.	R'S CERTIFICATION:	SURVEY0.	DRIVE ITTED.
NOSVO	REST RODE FROM	NITARY DASSON NITARY DASSON NI		TEW AND DING, BUT NGINEERS, THE NG MOUSE NG MOUSE NG MOUSE
	COLORADO SPRINGS MUNICIPAL AIRPORT	SOUTH ACADEMY BRADLEY ROAD	'ON 9,	F SECTI
	=		NO	



